Revised Schedule A

Funding Source

Original
Allocation

Revised Variance from Previous

Administration
Affordable Housing
Stability Services

Direct Rental Assistance

Total:

$5,103,778.01
$6,506,296.69
$2,702,518.68

$19,712,593.38

Allocation Schedule A
Amount
$4,164,646.32 -$939,131.69
$7,506,296.69 $1,000,000.00
$2,086,518.68 -$616,000.00
$20,267,725.07 $555,131.69

$34,025,186.76

$34,025,186.76 $0.00



