Revised Schedule A

	Original Allocation	Revised Allocation	Variance from Previous Schedule A
Funding Source		Amount	
Administration	\$5,103,778.01	\$4,164,646.32	-\$939,131.69
Affordable Housing	\$6,506,296.69	\$7,506,296.69	\$1,000,000.00
Stability Services	\$2,702,518.68	\$2,086,518.68	-\$616,000.00
Direct Rental Assistance	\$19,712,593.38	\$20,267,725.07	\$555,131.69
Total:	\$34,025,186.76	\$34,025,186.76	\$0.00